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Machine semi-automatique
pour Clés à Gorges et Eves 
pour ABLOY, Ford



CODE MOTEUR

ECCO COMBI

ECCO COMBI-110

(single phase)
220 V. - 50 Hz. - 0,18 Kw. - 1.500 r.p.m.

(optional single phase)
110 V. - 60 Hz. - 0,12 Kw. - 1.800 r.p.m.
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ECCO BIT ECC ABL ECCO FD

OPTIONS

ECCO BIT

1.- Tracer point with micrometric adjustment

2.- Cutter guard

3.- Brush

4.- Micro - switch

5.- Safety fuse fitted

6.- FORD carriage

7.- ABLOY carriage

8.- RG carriage

9.- BIT carriage
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ECCO COMBI Caractéristiques

ECCO
BIT

ECCO
RG

FICHE TECHNIQUE

FORD JAWS EC105

ABLOY JAWS EC66,EC67

RG JAWS EC197, EC193

BIT* JAWS EC86,EC85

CUTTER 

WIDTH 

HEIGHT 

DEPTH 

WEIGHT 
*OPTIONAL:
ARGENTINA JAW.

ECCO
FD

ECCO
ABL

ECCO ABLOY

ECCO FORD
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ECCO RG

BIT RG ABL FD

FP8
(63x1,4x16)

FP8
(63x1,4x16)

FP10
(63x2,4x16)

FP10
(63x2,4x16)

520 mm.

280 mm.

245  mm.

16 Kg.

ECCO FD ECCO RG

 EC92, EC93
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